
Assembly Instruction
Item# 560-3X

The Easel Kids Table & Chair Set

Parts List

DescriptionPart Q’TY
Table Top
Large Leg
Chair Seat
Small Leg

1 pc.
4 pcs.
2 pcs.
8 pcs.

A
B
C
D

Table

Chair

B

D

C

A

Twist the Large Legs (B) into the Table Top (A).

Completed

Completed

Twist the Small Legs (D) into the Chair Seats (C).


